CL. Doss. Nom

0 WU AW —

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
2
21
2
2

S

[N

25
2
27
28

=N

)
=1

w
S

W W
Pl

s
REIr-NEVY

IS
o

v
°

60

o
<

S
ST AN

N
[N

=
=N

2214 DURAND YANN

2180 JOMARON JEROME
2216 TERRAS ANTHONY
2118 BAUDEGARD JEROME
2181 KIREDJIAN JORIS

2208 VERROT MATHIAS
2148 CROZET BAPTISTE
2159 GAMBIER ADRIEN
2201 SAVOYARD YVAN

2207 VENDRAME JEAN-BAPTISTE
2192 PLU LOIC

2171 HEIDINGER CEDRIC
2169 HABA REMI

2167 GUIRAO FRANGOIS
2166 GUILLARD CORENTIN
2134 BRUNET MANQUAT BORIS
2219 EL MADANI HAMID
2212 ESSAMLALI REDOUANE
2137 CARRE GWENAEL
2162 GARNIER DIDIER

2204 SOLLARIS MATTHIEU
2173 HOLUIGUE ANTOINE
2211 SAMUEL LOIC

2154 DRAGON ISABELLE
2217 BELLE ADRIEN

2141 CHAMPENOIS CHRISTOPHE
2151 DE FELICIS DAVID

2131 BONNEFOY BRICE
2142 CHAREYRE ROMAIN
2161 GARNIAUX BENJAMIN
2130 BOICIUC IOAN

2178 JOLIE FREDERIC

2158 FRAYSSE JEREMIE
2168 GUNSETT PATRICK
2179 JOLIVET MARC

2145 COURTIAL MICKAEL
2218 REYNOUARD PIERRE
2129 BOGIRAUD VINCENT
2119 BAZARD JENNIFER
2202 SERRES MATHIEU
2213 ROOS REMI

2150 DARFEUIL FABIEN
2143 CHORIER-PICHON PIERRE
2205 TRENTO ELSA

2189 MEDARD JEAN-FRANCOIS
2200 SAPET FABRICE

2120 BEGUE JEAN STEPHANE
2160 GARAYT FLORIAN
2114 ATLAN STEPHANE
2149 CUTRERA BENJAMIN
2126 BESACIER GILLES

2182 LAGIER XAVIER

2152 DEBONO CHRISTIAN
2187 MARION CELINE

2215 PACAUD STEHANIE
2197 RIVAIL THOMAS

2199 ROUIT PHILIPPE

2165 GRAIL FRANCK

2111 ALBOUSSIERE JEAN
2153 DENNAI FRANGOISE
2135 BRUYAT SABRINA
2122 BERARD MATHIEU
2123 BERQUER SEBASTIEN
2188 MAZARGUIL AURELIE
2113 ANDREUTTI ANTHOINY
2163 GINEY GERALD

2203 SMANIOTO JEAN PIERRE
2206 TURC SIMON

2172 HILAIRE VINCENT
2190 PEYROU VINCENT
2139 CHABERT BENOIT
2193 POUREL STEPHANE
2117 BARTHELEMY MATHIEU
2177 JOANNES DORIAN
2185 LEROUX GABRIEL
2116 BARCELO DIDIER

2186 LOUVET ANTHONY
2157 FILLET MICHAEL

2183 LARIVIERE AURORE
2198 ROBIN YVES

2125 BERTRAND YANNICK
2156 FAVE SEBASTIEN

2194 PUJOL LAURENT

2176 JARIAT AUBIN

2191 PIERRE QUENTIN

2112 ANDRES NORA

2196 REY-ROBERT BENOIT
2147 CROZET CHRISTOPHER
2146 CROZET ANGELIQUE
2164 GOURJON PIERRE
2115 BAPTISTA SANDRINE
2133 BOURILLOT JACQUES
2144 COURT DIDIER

2175 JACOB PIERRE

2138 CARRETTE MARIE-NOELLE
2195 REBERT SEVERINE
2174 HUON ERIC

2209 VILAND DELPHINE
2155 DUCROS FRANCIS
2121 BELLEMIN VERONIQUE
2124 BERTHELARD CHRISTELLE

UPIE L'HIVERNALE 2022 - 19KM

Temps
01:34:38
01:34:54
01:42:04
01:42:36
01:44:17
01:45:06
01:45:18
01:49:07
01:50:31
01:53:13
01:54:36
01:55:34
01:55:41
01:57:07
01:58:46
01:59:07
01:59:23
01:59:50
01:59:54
02:00:13
02:00:23
02:00:49
02:00:57
02:01:06
02:02:41
02:03:00
02:03:06
02:03:47
02:04:55
02:05:13
02:06:46
02:07:00
02:07:45
02:07:50
02:08:28
02:08:56
02:09:06
02:09:18
02:10:45
02:10:59
02:11:01
02:11:18
02:11:53
02:12:14
02:12:32
02:12:48
02:14:03
02:14:27
02:15:01
02:15:27
02:15:30
02:16:08
02:16:48
02:16:55
02:18:00
02:18:26
02:18:51
02:19:41
02:21:25
02:21:34
02:22:14
02:22:23
02:22:42
02:22:42
02:22:47
02:23:41
02:23:44
02:23:48
02:25:01
02:25:15
02:25:21
02:25:24
02:25:33
02:26:15
02:26:41
02:26:43
02:27:16
02:27:24
02:27:29
02:29:20
02:29:33
02:29:39
02:30:23
02:31:04
02:33:32
02:35:00
02:36:26
02:37:22
02:37:26
02:38:43
02:39:58
02:40:25
02:43:14
02:45:59
02:47:44
02:49:06
03:00:10
03:01:32
03:08:00
03:11:45
03:11:45

Cl./Cat. Cat
1 M1 H
2MIH
1 SEH
1 MOH
2MOH

3M6H

1 M3F
2M3F
5M6H
4 MI1FE

2M4H
I M5 T

6 M2F

Club

TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM

URIAGE RUNNING

S/L USA CHABEUIL

PRIVAS RVR

TEAM ATC26

TEAM PROVENCE ENDURANCE

PASSION TRAIL DIEULEFIT

JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS

FOOTING CLUB RAMBERTOIS

JC PORTOIS

JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS
ASCE THALES VALENCE
PASSION TRAIL DIEULEFIT

Icp

JC PORTOIS

RUNNING PIERRELATTE
TEAM GECOACH

COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE*

MACADAM 07

FOOTING CLUB RAMBERTOIS
JC PORTOIS

ASCE THALES VALENCE

CAP BOLLENE

RUN IN CHARPEY

ILOVE TRAIL

TRGV

ASCE THALES VALENCE

FOOTING RAMBERTOIS
ROMANS TRIATHLON

ATHLE LOISIR PIZANCON

RUNNING TAMALOU PEAGEOIS

MACADAMO7
FOOTING CLUB RAMBERTOIS

TGD ALL
TGD ALI

EX COURSE A PIED
EX COURSE A PIED

Naissance
1982
1980
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15
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19
20

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

67
68
69

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

Doss.
1359
1480
1477
1474
1716
1488
1485
1455
1481
1726
1475
1454
1722
1366
1701
1732
1361
1472
1471
1484
1463
1492
1364
1713
1708
1462
1490
1358
1727
1469
1486
1728
1718
1357
1460
1452
1719
1487
1478
1482
1444
1706
1720
1456
1724
1464
1494
1709
1491
1702
1367
1447
1704
1479
1443
1461
1365
1489
1703
1710
1445
1721
1473
1362
1363
1476
1730
1467
1717
1440
1723
1707
1712
1449
1457
1459
1465
1705
1725
1468
1493
1451

71
1483
1711
1700
1453
1466
1729
1458
1450
1495

Nom

BALLEYDIER ROMAIN
JUGE ROMAIN

HODOT XAVIER
GRAUX SAMUEL
TAVAN YOHAN
METAUD SYLVAIN
MAILLET ALEXIAN
DURAND JEROME
LAFFRAY REMI
GARNODIER VINCENT
GUILLAUMIN THOMAS
DOUMINGE JEREMIE
CASIMIR GAETAN
BOULLON SYLVIANE
POMAREL PIERRE-JEAN
ARNAUD GERMAIN
BARNIER NICOLAS
GOGNIAT YANN
GLEIZOLLES MICHEL
LE MAUFF SOAZIC
FERNANDES ADRIEN
PASCUAL DIDIER
BEUGNOT PASCAL
SAPET LAURELINE

REY MARIE

FERACCI JEAN-BAPTISTE
NOHARET REMI
ARHEL JASON

PIOU CYRILLE

GIL CASSANDRE
MAISONNEUVE RACHEL
TOMTOMIAN AIDA
VALES SYLVAIN
AGERON CHRISTOPHE
FAURE CINDY
DESPREZ FREDERIC
VALLA SOLENE
MANABLE FABRICE
JACQUET GUEWEN
LANTHEAUME JEAN-LUC
CAMPISANO DAVID
RAIMUNDO JACQUES
VERON KEVIN
DURAND MICKAEL
BOSSAN MARIE PIERRE
FILIAS STEPHANE
PICARD MARIE
REYNAUD CLAUDINE
ORLANDI STEPHANE
PONSONNET DAMIEN
BOULON EMILIE

CIFUENTES GOMEZ VALENTIN 01:5!

PUBILIER EVA
JOLIE CHRISTIAN
CALLET VERONIQUE
FAURE SANDIE
BOCQUET SIMON
MONOD SUZANNE
PROCUREUR JULIEN
REYNAUD PHILIPPE
CAYRIER CLEMENCE
VESIN JULIEN
GOHIER FLORENT
BENOIT MICKAEL
BENOIT PAULINE
HERNANDEZ TEDDY
MARTIN LAURENT
GARCIA EMMANUEL
TRICHET CLARA
BOUNGAB MORGANE
LINO ESTELLE

REY JEAN-DANIEL
RUILLERE CAMILLE
COLOMBET EMMANUELLE
FAUCHE ROBERT
FAUCHE BAPTISTE
FRANCON DAVID
RAILLON SEBASTIEN
BLANCART. SEVERINE
GARCIA MARGOT
PELE CLAIRE
DARFEUIL STEPHANIE
THIEBAUD CORINNE
LAPAUW YANNICK
ROMEUF MAGALI

UPIE L'HIVERNALE 2022 - 14KM

Temps

01:11:38
01:13:44
01:14:38
01:23:10
01:23:55
01:24:02
01:24:39
01:25:00
01:26:53
01:27:29
01:31:20
01:31:25
01:34:30
01:34:37
01:35:27
01:35:38
01:35:43
01:35:53
01:38:37
01:39:10
01:39:16
01:39:53
01:39:58
01:40:21
01:40:56
01:41:17
01:41:18
01:41:49
01:41:50
01:41:55
01:41:59
01:43:00
01:43:18
01:43:23
01:43:42
01:43:49
01:43:55
01:44:06
01:45:47
01:46:29
01:47:25
01:47:36
01:48:11
01:49:08
01:49:09
01:49:09
01:49:40
01:49:51
01:50:18
01:50:18

01:51:35

01:5
01:53:59
01:55:04
01:56:03
01:56:53
01:57:00
01:57:02
01:57:40
01:57:47
01:57:48
01:57:49
01:57:52
01:57:54
01:57:54
01:59:44
02:02:54
02:03:00
02:04:20
02:04:21
02:05:10
02:06:03
02:07:14
02:09:01
02:09:07
02:10:35
02:11:32
02:11:41
02:11:50
02:12:23
02:12:24
02:13:33
02:14:07
02:14:43

PIETROPAOLI JEANNE-MARIE 02:16:02

DEVISR CHLOE
GARAYT STEPHANIE
DERNIER NICOLE
FAUCHE JOEL
DARCILLON ERIC
PICARD ALICE

02
02:16:58
02:18:39
02:19:39
02:19:42

02:25:59

Cl./Cat.
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Cat

MO H
SEH
SEH
M1 H
M1 H
MO H
SEH
M3 H
SEH
M4 H
SEH
MO H
MO H
M2 F
M1 H
M1 H
MO H
M2 H
M5 H
MO [
SEH
M1 H
Ms H
MO F
MI T
M1 H
SEH
SEH
MO H
SEF
M2 F
MO F
M1 H
M2 H
MO F
M4 H
MO F
M2 H
M2 H
M4 H
MO H
M4 H
SEH
M2 H
M3 F
M1 H
SEF

M3 T
M2 H
M1 H
MO F
SEF

SEF
M3 H
MO F
M2 F
SEH
SEF
MO H
M4 H
SEF
MO H
SEH
SEH
MO F
SEH
M4 H
M3 H
ES F
M1 F
M1 F
Ms H
SEH
M1 F
Mé6 H
SEH
M3 H
M2 H
M2 F
ESF

MI T
M2 F
M3 F
M4 H
M2 F
M5 F
SEF

M1 F
M4 F
SEH
Mé6 H
SEF

Club

VALENCE TRIATHLON

TEAM PAPY COACH

EVA 07
S/L USA CHABEUIL

TRIBE
SCAP MONTELIMAR

JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS

MACADAM 07
MACADAM 07

EA ROMANS-BOURG DE PEAGE

S/L EA TAIN-TOURNON

MACADAM 07
GUC TRIATHLON

ATHLE LOISIR PIZANCON

JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS

ATOM SPORT COURSE A PIED

TRGV

TRAIL MONTELIER YAYOS

S/L UNION MONTELIMAR SPORTS

TRIBE

FOOTING RAMBERTOIS
JOGGING CLUB VERANNE

S/L USA CHABEUIL
JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS

ATHLE LOISIR PIZANCON

JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS

JCP

Naissance

1986
1996
1991
1981
1982
1983
1997
1972
1992
1965
1989
1983
1986
1974
1979
1982
1983
1975
1959
1986
1991
1982
1959
1985
1981
1980
1989
1989
1985
1995
1974
1985
1980
1973
1986
1964
1985
1974
1977
1964
1983
1964
1988
1975
1971
1980
1989
1970
1973
1982
1985
1999
1991
1972
1985
1977
1990
1989
1985
1967
1988
1987
1989
1990
1987
1990
1967
1968
2002
1982
1979
1962
1991
1979
1954
1995
1970
1973
1974
2000
1981
1975
1968
1965
1976
1960
1992
1980
1965
1990
1956
1992
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

72
73
74

76
77

79
80
81

Doss.
275
215
251
245
262
236
254
217
239
200
241
196
199
226
228
267
260
269

203

Nom

CORBEL GLEN

COSTE BASTIEN
ROMANET GAEL
MANEVAL YVES
VIGNEAU CORENTIN
HUGUET FRANCOIS
SAULLORENTE JOSEPH
COURT MATHIEU
LANTHEAUME VINCENT
BOISIER LUCIE

LESAGE TIPHAINE
BARREAU ALICE
BAYLE CORENTIN
DURAND CELIA
FANGEAT BERNARD
CHALEL THIERRY
VALETTE JULES
VULCANO BRUNO
CHALON JEAN LUC

5 SAURAT MARIE

KONIECZNY GAETAN
BLANC QUENTIN
MAGNINAT JEAN-LAURENT
SIGNOBOS RENE
ARNAUD VINCENT
BOTTE LAURA
BOURDIER GERARD
MOREL BRUNO
PEREIRA INES

DEFAY SAMANTHA
GUILLEUX LAURENCE
BONNARDEL PATRICK
DEFAY AURELIE
CHARIGNON LAURIE
NAULEAU GILBERT
THIVOLLE CATHERINE
ALLART THIERRY
MAILLET ALISON
GUERRAZ AMELIE
BRIVET PATRICK
CHAREYRON SYLVIE
KONIECZNY CHRISTINE
COURT LAURENT
ALLART JULIE
THIBAULT GABIN
VIALLETEL AUDE
BOSSAN DIMITRI

213 COLIAT FREDERIQUE

208
263

by

SIS
ISE
2

247
264
195
22
253
250
221
191
227
234
256
246
19:
265
218
198
242
207

G

X

BUISSON PATRICE
CHALAMET CAMILLE
WATHIER JEREMY
HUGUET MELANIE
DEON ESTELLE
MILLET CAROLINE
ZAMBAUX FLEUR
AZARYAN ANNIE
DETRE CHRISTOPHE
SANDON CHRISTINE
REBOUL SANDRINE
DELATTRE PATRICK
ALEYRANGUES MARIE
ENGEL PERRINE
HARDILLIER DOMINIQUE
SEON EMMANUELLE
MICHELARD ADRIEN
ARNAUD MICHEL
SORREL MAGALIE
COURT CATHERINE
BAYLE FABRICE
LOCATELLI LOUANE
CHABERT FABIENNE
ROUX RAPHAEL
FLEURY ALEXANDRE
GASPARIAN RITA
GIRAUD CHRISTINE
JACOUTON CAMILLE
DESLANDES SYLVAIN
DESLANDES LAETITIA
CHAREYRON CAMILLE
BAYLE CECILE

LASSUS ROBERT

UPIE L'HIVERNALE 2022 - 7KM

Temps

00:33:15
00:34:10
00:35:15
00:35:21
00:35:44
00:38:11
00:38:39
00:39:44
00:39:58
00:41:28
00:41:54
00:41:59
00:42:51
00:43:09
00:43:51
00:44:46
00:45:17
00:45:43
00:45:43
00:46:17
00:46:24
00:46:31
00:46:33
00:46:53
00:46:56
00:47:22
00:47:43
00:48:08
00:48:34
00:49:16
00:49:32
00:49:35
00:49:49
00:50:04
00:50:12
00:50:27
00:50:46
00:51:03
00:51:20
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:52:23
00:52:23
00:52:31
00:52:33
00:53:09
00:53:52
00:54:29
00:54:41
00:55:23
00:55:23
00:56:47
00:57:00
00:57:27
00:57:52

00:59:13
00:59:24
00:59:32
00:59:47
01:01:19
01:01:21
01:01:50
01:01:53
01:02:09
01:02:29

01:03:03
01:03:04
01:03:12
01:03:14
01:04:00
01:04:06
01:04:07
01:04:37
01:08:40
01:14:20

Cl./Cat.
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Cat  Club Naissance
SEH

SEH

MO H

M3 H S/L EA TAIN-TOURNON
JUH

M2 H VALENCE SPORTS ORIENTATION
M3 H

SEH JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS
MO H

ESF

SEF

SEF

SEH

CAF S/L USA CHABEUIL

M6 H DIE AC

M3 H

JUH

M2 H

M4 H

SEF

SEH

M3 H

M1 H

M6 H

M2 H

SEF

M6 H JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS
M5 H MACADAM 07

MI F

SEF

M4 F CA VALENCE

M5 H ASPTT VALENCE

SEF

SEF JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS
M3 H

M3 F

M4 H

ESF

M1 F

M5 H

M2 F

M4 F JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS
M5 H JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS
SEF

JUH

MI F

SEH

MI F

M3 H

SEF

MO H

CAF VALENCE SPORTS ORIENTATION
M3 F

MO F GGTRI

MO F

M1 F ASCE THALES VALENCE
M3 H VALENCE TRIATHLON
M5 F S/L USA CHABEUIL

M4 F S/L UNION MONTELIMAR SPORTS
M7 H

MO F

MO F

M5 F JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS
MO F

SEH

M6 H

M1 F

M3 F RUNNING TAMALOU PEAGEOIS
M3 H

JUF

M1 F

M2 H

M2 H

M2 F

M3 F

MO F

M3 H CSL CHAROL

M2 F CSL CHAROL

MO F

M3 F

M4 H JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS

1991
1996
1987
1972
2003
1976
1970
1991
1985
2000
1992
1988
1996
2006
1956
1971
2004
1973
1965
1997
1988
1971
1981
1954
1975
1997
1955
1961
1980
1992
1966
1962
1995
1988
1972
1970
1965
2002
1981
1960
1973
1965
1962
1990
2004
1978
1988
1978
1970
1991
1985
2006
1972
1983
1984
1979
1970
1961
1967
1950
1986
1986
1962
1985
1994
1954
1980
1968
1969
2004
1979
1973
1974
1976
1969
1986
1971
1975
1986
1971
1964



